
Zug, December 16, 2024

STOXX Changes composition of iSTOXX Customized Indices effective on December 23, 2024

Dear Customer,

Date Symbol Index name Internal Key ISIN Company name Changes

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol AE304V AEE01195A234 ADNOC GAS Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol 715674 CH0025238863 KUEHNE + NAGEL Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol CN2K3O CNE100000601 COSCO SHIPPING HDG.'A' (CCS) Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol FR30JS FR0000035818 ESKER Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol FR802G FR0011675362 NEOEN SA Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol GB50A6 GB00BVYVFW23 AUTO TRADER GROUP Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol US3KV4 IL0011741688 GLOBAL E ONLINE Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol IN40V4 INE142M01025 TATA TECHNOLOGIES Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol IN19IX INE758T01015 ZOMATO Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol 465975 NL0009432491 VOPAK Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol 478362 NO0003028904 SCHIBSTED GRUPPEN Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol NO503J NO0010736879 Schibsted B Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol TH002C TH0646010Z00 PTT PCL Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol TH00R1 TH0765010Z08 AIRPORTS OF THAILAND Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol US3VFZ US12510Q1004 CCC INTELLIGENT SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol US3VN7 US4181001037 HASHICORP A Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ROP US7766961061 Roper Technologies Inc. Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol AE404W AEE01370P249 PARKIN COMPANY Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol BR00RT BRHYPEACNOR0 HYPERA Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol CN2E8N CNE000000W05 CHINA CSSC HDG.'A' (CCS) Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol 435413 DE0005089031 UNITED INTERNET Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol GB90KK GB00BKDRYJ47 AIRTEL AFRICA PLC Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol DK1299 GB00BZ3CNK81 TORM A Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol IN01IO INE212H01026 AIA Engg Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol B020QY JP3046200006 FRONTIER RLST.INV. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol JP01DM JP3046410001 Daiwa Securities Living Inves. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol B182BB JP3046440008 NIPPON ACCOMMS.FD. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol JP404G JP3047540004 COMFORIA RESIDENTIAL REIT Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol 635700 JP3816600005 FUJI SOFT Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol MY003N MYL4197OO009 Sime Darby Bhd Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol NO20ER NO0011082075 HOEGH AUTOLINERS Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol TW03ZR TW0002458007 Elan Microeltr Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol TW08NK TW0009917005 Taiwan Secom Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol TW08TQ TW0009939009 Taiwan Hon Chuan Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVBGP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol HRP US2946281027 Equity Commonwealth Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate CN2K3O CNE100000601 COSCO SHIPPING HDG.'A' (CCS) Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate CN2ZKK CNE100000L63 S.F. Holding 'A' (CCS) Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate FR802G FR0011675362 NEOEN SA Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate CCE GB00BDCPN049 Coca-Cola Europacific Partners Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate ID00ID ID1000057003 Indofood Sukses Makmur Tbk PT Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate ID20OL ID1000116700 INDOFOOD CBP SUKSES MKM. Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate US3KV4 IL0011741688 GLOBAL E ONLINE Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate MY22MA MYL5014OO005 MALAYSIA AIRPORTS HDG. Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate MPL US0185223007 ALLETE Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate US3VFZ US12510Q1004 CCC INTELLIGENT SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate CHD US1713401024 Church & Dwight Co. Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate US3VN7 US4181001037 HASHICORP A Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate US04UK US76171L1061 REYNOLDS CONSUMER PRODUCTS Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate ROP US7766961061 Roper Technologies Inc. Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate AE404W AEE01370P249 PARKIN COMPANY Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate US1940 BMG396372051 GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate BR00RT BRHYPEACNOR0 HYPERA Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate GB90KK GB00BKDRYJ47 AIRTEL AFRICA PLC Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate B020QY JP3046200006 FRONTIER RLST.INV. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate JP01DM JP3046410001 Daiwa Securities Living Inves. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate B182BB JP3046440008 NIPPON ACCOMMS.FD. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate JP404G JP3047540004 COMFORIA RESIDENTIAL REIT Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate 665610 JP3196000008 Odakyu Electric Railway Co. Lt Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate JP205F JP3274280001 WELCIA HOLDINGS Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate 619640 JP3519400000 Chugai Pharmaceutical Co. Ltd. Deletion
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23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate 626986 JP3639650005 PAN PACIFIC INTL HLDG Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate 635700 JP3816600005 FUJI SOFT Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate MY003N MYL4197OO009 Sime Darby Bhd Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate QA20BD QA0006929812 QATAR ELTY& WT Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate TW15FA TW0001519007 FORTUNE ELECTRIC Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate TW03ZR TW0002458007 Elan Microeltr Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate TW08TQ TW0009939009 Taiwan Hon Chuan Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate DLTR US2567461080 Dollar Tree Inc. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVCP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Climate HRP US2946281027 Equity Commonwealth Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions AE304V AEE01195A234 ADNOC GAS Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions 715674 CH0025238863 KUEHNE + NAGEL Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions CN2K3O CNE100000601 COSCO SHIPPING HDG.'A' (CCS) Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions ES0017 ES0109067019 AMADEUS IT GROUP Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions FR30JS FR0000035818 ESKER Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions FR802G FR0011675362 NEOEN SA Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions GB50A6 GB00BVYVFW23 AUTO TRADER GROUP Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions IN40V4 INE142M01025 TATA TECHNOLOGIES Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions IN19IX INE758T01015 ZOMATO Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions 465975 NL0009432491 VOPAK Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions 478362 NO0003028904 SCHIBSTED GRUPPEN Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions NO503J NO0010736879 Schibsted B Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions TH00R1 TH0765010Z08 AIRPORTS OF THAILAND Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions AE404W AEE01370P249 PARKIN COMPANY Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions B01RQM BMG684371393 Pacific Basin Shipping Ltd. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions BR00RT BRHYPEACNOR0 HYPERA Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions CN2E8N CNE000000W05 CHINA CSSC HDG.'A' (CCS) Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions GB90KK GB00BKDRYJ47 AIRTEL AFRICA PLC Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions DK1299 GB00BZ3CNK81 TORM A Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions IN01IO INE212H01026 AIA Engg Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions B020QY JP3046200006 FRONTIER RLST.INV. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions JP01DM JP3046410001 Daiwa Securities Living Inves. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions B182BB JP3046440008 NIPPON ACCOMMS.FD. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions JP404G JP3047540004 COMFORIA RESIDENTIAL REIT Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions JP205F JP3274280001 WELCIA HOLDINGS Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions 635700 JP3816600005 FUJI SOFT Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions MY003N MYL4197OO009 Sime Darby Bhd Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions NO20ER NO0011082075 HOEGH AUTOLINERS Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions TW03ZR TW0002458007 Elan Microeltr Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions TW08TQ TW0009939009 Taiwan Hon Chuan Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVEP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol Exclusions HRP US2946281027 Equity Commonwealth Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG CN2K3O CNE100000601 COSCO SHIPPING HDG.'A' (CCS) Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG CN2ZKK CNE100000L63 S.F. Holding 'A' (CCS) Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG FR802G FR0011675362 NEOEN SA Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG CCE GB00BDCPN049 Coca-Cola Europacific Partners Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG ID20OL ID1000116700 INDOFOOD CBP SUKSES MKM. Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG US3KV4 IL0011741688 GLOBAL E ONLINE Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG MY22MA MYL5014OO005 MALAYSIA AIRPORTS HDG. Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG 465975 NL0009432491 VOPAK Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG US3VFZ US12510Q1004 CCC INTELLIGENT SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG US3VN7 US4181001037 HASHICORP A Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG NOC US6668071029 Northrop Grumman Corp. Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG ROP US7766961061 Roper Technologies Inc. Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG AE404W AEE01370P249 PARKIN COMPANY Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG B01RQM BMG684371393 Pacific Basin Shipping Ltd. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG BR00RT BRHYPEACNOR0 HYPERA Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG CN2E8N CNE000000W05 CHINA CSSC HDG.'A' (CCS) Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG GB90KK GB00BKDRYJ47 AIRTEL AFRICA PLC Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG B020QY JP3046200006 FRONTIER RLST.INV. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG JP01DM JP3046410001 Daiwa Securities Living Inves. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG B182BB JP3046440008 NIPPON ACCOMMS.FD. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG JP404G JP3047540004 COMFORIA RESIDENTIAL REIT Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG 645921 JP3146200005 INABA DENKISANGYO Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG JP205F JP3274280001 WELCIA HOLDINGS Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG 619640 JP3519400000 Chugai Pharmaceutical Co. Ltd. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG 626986 JP3639650005 PAN PACIFIC INTL HLDG Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG 635700 JP3816600005 FUJI SOFT Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG HK901B KYG8918W1069 Tongcheng Travel Holdings Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG MY003N MYL4197OO009 Sime Darby Bhd Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG TR304R TREPEGS00016 PEGASUS HAVA TASIMACILIGI Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG TW00E3 TW0001326007 Formosa Chemicals & Fibre Corp Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG TW08TQ TW0009939009 Taiwan Hon Chuan Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG DLTR US2567461080 Dollar Tree Inc. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG HRP US2946281027 Equity Commonwealth Deletion
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23.12.2024 ISWVESP BSG index on iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ESG US9DOW US5116561003 LAKELAND FINANCIAL Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol 715674 CH0025238863 KUEHNE + NAGEL Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol CN2K3O CNE100000601 COSCO SHIPPING HDG.'A' (CCS) Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol FR802G FR0011675362 NEOEN SA Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ID00ID ID1000057003 Indofood Sukses Makmur Tbk PT Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ID20OL ID1000116700 INDOFOOD CBP SUKSES MKM. Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol US3KV4 IL0011741688 GLOBAL E ONLINE Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol MY22MA MYL5014OO005 MALAYSIA AIRPORTS HDG. Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol 465975 NL0009432491 VOPAK Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol US3VFZ US12510Q1004 CCC INTELLIGENT SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol US3VN7 US4181001037 HASHICORP A Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol NOC US6668071029 Northrop Grumman Corp. Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol ROP US7766961061 Roper Technologies Inc. Addition

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol AE404W AEE01370P249 PARKIN COMPANY Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol B01RQM BMG684371393 Pacific Basin Shipping Ltd. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol BR00RT BRHYPEACNOR0 HYPERA Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol CN2E8N CNE000000W05 CHINA CSSC HDG.'A' (CCS) Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol GB90KK GB00BKDRYJ47 AIRTEL AFRICA PLC Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol B020QY JP3046200006 FRONTIER RLST.INV. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol JP01DM JP3046410001 Daiwa Securities Living Inves. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol B182BB JP3046440008 NIPPON ACCOMMS.FD. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol JP404G JP3047540004 COMFORIA RESIDENTIAL REIT Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol JP205F JP3274280001 WELCIA HOLDINGS Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol 680482 JP3358000002 Shimano Inc. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol 604260 JP3429300001 ZENSHO Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol 619640 JP3519400000 Chugai Pharmaceutical Co. Ltd. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol 626986 JP3639650005 PAN PACIFIC INTL HLDG Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol 635700 JP3816600005 FUJI SOFT Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol 691148 JP3951600000 Uni-Charm Corp. Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol HK901B KYG8918W1069 Tongcheng Travel Holdings Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol MY003N MYL4197OO009 Sime Darby Bhd Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol QA20BD QA0006929812 QATAR ELTY& WT Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol TW03ZR TW0002458007 Elan Microeltr Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol TW08TQ TW0009939009 Taiwan Hon Chuan Deletion

23.12.2024 ISWVP iSTOXX World AC All-Cap Min Vol HRP US2946281027 Equity Commonwealth Deletion

23.12.2024 SXACTBP EURO iSTOXX ALH CTB 441870 DE0006047004 HEIDELBERG MATERIALS Addition

23.12.2024 SXACTBP EURO iSTOXX ALH CTB 529525 LU1598757687 ARCELORMITTAL Addition

23.12.2024 SXACTBP EURO iSTOXX ALH CTB EF031 FR0010908533 EDENRED Deletion
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